PRODUCT CATALOGUE1
PRODUCT CODE CLASS
EN1822
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
DEPTH
(mm)
FILTRATION
AREA​ (m2)​
NOMINAL
AIR FLOW ​
(m3/h)​
INITIAL PRESSURE
DROP​ (± 10% Pa)
VC-10-287-592-CP​ E 10​ 287​ 592​ 292​ 9,00​ 1700​ 170​
VC-10-490-592-CP​ E 10​ 490​ 592​ 292 15,00​ 2800​ 170​
VC-10-592-592-CP​ E 10​ 592​ 592​ 292​ 18,00​ 3400​ 170​
VC-11-287-592-CP​ E 11​ 287​ 592​ 292​ 9,00​ 1700​ 190​
VC-11-490-592-CP​ E 11​ 490​ 592​ 292​ 15,00​ 2800​ 190​
VC-11-592-592-CP​ E 11​ 592​ 592​ 292​ 18,00​ 3400​ 190​
VC-12-287-592-CP​ E 12​ 287​ 592​ 292​ 9,00​ 1700​ 210​
VC-12-490-592-CP​ E 12​ 490​ 592​ 292​ 15,00​ 2800​ 210​
VC-12-592-592-CP​ E 12​ 592​ 592​ 292​ 18,00​ 3400​ 210​
VC-13-287-592-CP​ H 13​ 287​ 592​ 292​ 9,00​ 1000​ 250​
VC-13-490-592-CP​ H 13​ 490​ 592​ 292​ 15,00​ 1650​ 250​
VC-13-592-592-CP​ H 13​ 592​ 592​ 292​ 18,00​ 2000​ 250​
HEPA V COMPACT FILTERS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Filter Media​
Frame Material​